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ANCHES, REYNA 

ACCESSION N0.3889 

INVENTORY 

Box/Fldr. 
- °"subgroups 

1/1 

1/2 

1/3 

1/4 

1/5 

HADASSAH. SEATTLE CHAPTER. 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES - Officers' Manual 

INCOMING LETTERS 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 

REPORTS 

1/6-2/1 YEARBOOKS 

2/2 ANNUAL DONORS LUNCHEON PROGRAMS 

2/3 INFORMATION ON MAKING PRESS RELEASES 

2/4 INSURANCE POLICY 

2/5 CLIPPINGS 

2/6 
2/7 

2/8 

2/9 

2/10 

2/11 

2/12 

2/13 

SUBJECT SERIES 
Anchorage Hadassah 
Fund Raising - Israeli Philharmonic Orchestra visit 

HADASSAH. JUNIOR HADASSAH. SEATTLE. 

ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES - Officers' Manual 

PROJECT AND PLANNING FILE 

HADASSAH. NORTH PACIFIC REGION. 

PROGRAM KITS 

CONFERENCE PROGRAMS 

ANNUAL CONFERENCES 

ANNUAL CONVENTION PROGRAMS 

Dates 

1958? 

1947-61 

1949-53 

1955-56 

1950-52, n.d. 

1947-62 

1949, n.d. 

1950 

1956 

n.d. 

1953 
1951 

1950 

n.d. 

1946-52 

1950-57 

1949, 1957-58 

1945 



Box Fldr. 

3/1 
3/2 

3/3 
3/4 
3/5 
3/6 

3/7-9 
3/10 

3/11 
3/12 
3/13 

3/14 

3/15 

3/16 

3/17 

3/18 

3/19 

3/20 
3/21 

3/22 

3/23 

3/24 

UNITED JEWISH APPEAL. SEATTLE. 

INCOMING LETTERS 
Federated Jewish Fund. Executive Director 
United Jewish Appeal. General Chairman 
United Jewish Appeal. Nat'l Women's Division Chairmen 

Brailove, Mathilda F. 
Fink, Paulette 
Horne, Lea 
Newman, Midge 

United Jewish Appeal. Nat'l Women's Division Director 
Stang, Judith Cole 
Stang, Judith Cole (Memoranda) 

United Jewish Appeal. Western Regional Office. 
Director 
Assistant National Field Director 

United Jewish Appeal. General 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 

FUND RAISING MATERIALS 

NEWSLETTER - National Women's Division 

PRESS RELEASE 

SPEECH 

CONFERENCES 
Northern California Regional 
National 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

EPHEMERA 

PERSONAL PAPERS 
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Page 2 

Dates 

1950-59 
1950-55 

1950-59 
1962-63 
1953-54 
1953-57 

1950-63 
1951-60 

1951-62 
1953-62 
1948-60 

1951-56 

1949-59 

1949-62 

1956-57 

n.d. 

1957 

1952 
1951-55 

n.d. 

n.d. 

1951-56 


