

# Reyna Anches papers

Inventory

# Accession No: 3889-001

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Reyna Anches Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/AnchesReyna3889/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

### ANCHES, REYNA

1

ACCESSION NO.3889

#### INVENTORY

Box/ <u>Fldr</u> . <u>Subgroups</u>		Dates
H	ADASSAH. SEATTLE CHAPTER.	
1/1	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES - Officers' Manual	1958?
1/2	INCOMING LETTERS	1947-61
1/3	OUTGOING LETTERS	1949-53
1/4	MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY	1955-56
1/5	REPORTS	1950-52, n.d.
1/6-2/1	YEARBOOKS	1947-62
2/2	ANNUAL DONORS LUNCHEON PROGRAMS	1949, n.d.
2/3	INFORMATION ON MAKING PRESS RELEASES	1950
2/4	INSURANCE POLICY	1956
2/5	CLIPPINGS	n.d.
2/6 2/7	SUBJECT SERIES Anchorage Hadassah Fund Raising - Israeli Philharmonic Orchestra visit	1953 1951
H	ADASSAH. JUNIOR HADASSAH. SEATTLE.	
2/8	ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES - Officers' Manual	1950
2/9	PROJECT AND PLANNING FILE	n.d.
<u>H</u>	ADASSAH. NORTH PACIFIC REGION.	
2/10	PROGRAM KITS	1946-52
2/11	CONFERENCE PROGRAMS	1950-57
2/12	ANNUAL CONFERENCES	1949, 1957-58
2/13	ANNUAL CONVENTION PROGRAMS	1945

Anches, Reyna Acc. # 3889 Page 2

<u>Dates</u>

Box Fldr.

### UNITED JEWISH APPEAL. SEATTLE.

3/1 3/2 3/3 3/4 3/5 3/6 3/7-9 3/10 3/11 3/12 3/13	<pre>INCOMING LETTERS Federated Jewish Fund. Executive Director United Jewish Appeal. General Chairman United Jewish Appeal. Nat'l Women's Division Chairmen Brailove, Mathilda F. Fink, Paulette Horne, Lea Newman, Midge United Jewish Appeal. Nat'l Women's Division Director Stang, Judith Cole Stang, Judith Cole (Memoranda) United Jewish Appeal. Western Regional Office. Director Assistant National Field Director United Jewish Appeal. General</pre>	1950-59 1950-55 1950-59 1962-63 1953-54 1953-57 1950-63 1951-60 1951-62 1953-62 1948-60
3/14	OUTGOING LETTERS	1951-56
3/15	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	1949-59
3/16	FUND RAISING MATERIALS	1949-62
3/17	NEWSLETTER - National Women's Division	1956-57
3/18	PRESS RELEASE	n.d.
3/19	SPEECH	1957
3/20 3/21 3/22	CONFERENCES Northern California Regional National PHOTOGRAPHS	1952 1951-55 n.d.
3/23	EPHEMERA	n.d.
3/24	PERSONAL PAPERS	1951-56